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Pulau Pinang

26-28 Jul 2024

Pertandingan Memanah Fiesta Bakat MSN@Karnival UDA 24

Recurve Underl12 Girl Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

NOC

Name

1/4

Elimin. Round Semifinals

Finals

1/ 1109

5/

4/

3/

6/

2/

714

857

873

328

974

IKAC

_Bye_

CuT

SKTI

KJAC

GEGE

_Bye_

FURQAN

Indera Knights AC(PER)
AMEERA AISYAH Binti Hairul Nizam
NUR QALESYA HANI Norazlizal
NUR ZAHIRAH AFIFAH Abdurahim

Indera Knights AC(PER)
T#H1

28-07-2024

Cut Archery(PP)
ADELIA MAISARAH Binti Amran
KHAIRA HAYANI Saiful Muzeini
NUR DELISHA RAQILLA Binti Mohd Firdaus

SK Taman Inderawasih
BHARGAVISRI Santhara Segaran
NOOR ADRIANA NISAA Mohd Hafiz
NUR ALIYAH ZAHRA Mohd Aznuddin

12:10
T#3

28-07-2024
11:50 T# 2

T#4

Keiji Jade Archery Club(PP)
AMNI NAFISAH Binti Mohd Norakmal
NUR EMANI AZ ZAHRA Binti Fudhoiliyadh
SITI NUR FARYANA Fazli

Gege Archery Club(KL)
NUR AMNI NAJIHAH Binti Mazlan
RAISHA HANA LUTHFI Mohd Nazir Luthfi
ZULFAH IMAN Khairul Azfizan

T#5

28-07-2024
11:50 T# 3

T#6

28-07-2024

T#3

GOLD
28-07-2024 | -

13:10

Furgan Archery Club(SEL)
NUR MEDINA AZ-ZAHRA B Mohd Hafzuddin
NURMILLIYA AZZAHWA Bi Mohd Heuddin
NUR SAFFIYA DAMIA Suhaimi

12:10

Furgan Archery Club(SEL)
T# 4

T#4

SILVER

T#3 BRONZE

28-07-2024 | -

12:50

T#4

AR_C75C
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